Z4 sDrive35is
Roadster
Preliminary
12.14.2009 7 Speed DCT
Body
No of doors / seats - 2 / 2
Vehicle Length mm / inch 4244 / 167.0
Vehicle Width mm / inch 1790 / 70,5

Compression ratio / Fuel type - 10.2 / Premium
Chassis and Suspension
Codification of reference gearbox - DKG 436
Gear Ratio                    I - 4.78
II - 3.056
III - 2.153
IV - 1.678
V - 1.39
VI - 1.203
VII - 1
Reverse ratio - 4.454
Final drive ratio - 2.56
Steering type / ratio - Rack-and-pinion / 14.4
Brake front / diameter - / mm / inch Vent. Disc / 348 / 13.7
Brake rear / diameter - / mm / inch Vent. Disc / 324 / 12.8
Tire Type, Front - 225/45 R17 91V RSC
Tire Type, Rear - 255/40 R17 94V RSC
Wheels, Front - 8J x 17 Light alloy
Wheels, Rear - 8.5J x 17 Light alloy
Wheel Offset, Front / Rear mm 29 / 40
Performance
Top Speed km/h / mph 250 / 155
Top Speed with Sport Package km/h / mph na
Acceleration 0-60 mph s 4.7
Acceleration 0-100 Km/h s 5.0
Fuel Consumption City mpg tba
Fuel Consumption Highway mpg tba
Fuel Consumption Combined mpg tba
Approximate Range km / miles tba
BMW
U.S. Press Information
Contacts:
Thomas Plucinsky
Product & Technology Communications Manager
201-307-3783 / thomas.plucinsky@bmwna.com
David J. Buchko
Advanced Powertrain & Heritage Communications
201-307-3709 / dave.buchko@bmwna.com
Matthew Russell
BMW Product & Technology Communications
201-307-3755 / matthew.russell@bmwna.com
Technical Data.
2011 BMW Z4 sDrive35is
Roadster.